UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-SOLANO PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

MARCH 2001 LAKE SOLANO DAILY OPERATIONS RUN DATE: 04/19/2001
DAY ELEV STORAGE COMPUTED* _ RELEASE-C.F.S. EVAPORATION PRECIP
ACRE-FEET INFLOW PUTAH PUTAH C.F.S. INCHES INCHES
IN LAKE CHANGE C.F.S. SOUTH CREEK
573
1 129.81 561 -12 73 55 23 1 .19 .00
2 129.53 534 -27 74 62 26 0 .05 .28
3 129.35 517 -17 82 65 26 0 .07 .04
4 131.25 720 +203 437 65 270 0 .02 .92
5 130.13 594 -126 333 63 334 0 .00 1.00
6 129.83 563 -31 177 58 135 0 .06 .05
7 130.06 587 +24 142 55 75 0 .14 .00
8 130.10 501 +4 132 55 75 0 .09 .00
9 129.81 561 -30 115 55 75 0 .06 .00
10 129.50 531 -30 116 55 75 1 .25 .00
11 129.36 518 -13 111 55 63 0 .15 .00
12 129.35 517 -1 104 55 50 0 .15 .00
13 129.55 536 +19 102 57 35 0 .13 .00
14 129.66 547 +11 98 66 26 0 .08 .00
15 129.65 546 -1 95 70 26 0 12 .00
16 129.61 542 -4 94 70 26 0 .10 .00
17 129.57 538 -4 94 70 26 0 .13 .00
18 129.66 547 +9 94 63 26 0 .10 .00
19 129.78 558 +11 92 60 26 0 .13 .00
20 130.08 589 +31 150 108 26 0 .10 .00
21 130.35 618 +29 176 134 26 1 .14 .00
22 130.59 643 +25 182 142 26 1 .15 .00
23 130.60 644 +1 180 152 26 1 .15 .00
24 130.60 644 +0 181 155 26 0 .10 .00
25 130.66 651 +7 183 153 26 0 .09 .02
26 130.72 658 +7 181 150 26 1 .23 .00
27 130.72 658 +0 191 164 26 1 .13 .00
28 130.81 668 +10 213 181 26 1 .14 .00
29 130.21 602 -66 276 199 109 1 .26 .00
30 130.50 633 +31 339 205 117 1 .27 .00
31 130.88 676 +43 322 212 87 1 .26 .00
TOTALS +103 5,139 3,109 1,965 11 4.04 2.31
ACRE-FEET +103 10,193 6,167 3,898 22
COMMENTS:
* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.
SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET) PRECIPITATION
PUTAH SOUTH CANAL 6,167 THIS MONTH = 2.31

PUTAH CREEK 3,898 JULY 1, 2000 TO DATE = 18.61



